
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Party Role=
Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200803060000
93350

03/06/2008
03:22:46

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FIRST
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
COLUMBIANA

200703130001
13750

200806130002
41970

06/13/2008
12:26:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

B & D REALTY
LLC

200706070002
65300

200807090002
76750

07/09/2008
09:15:47

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FIRST
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
COLUMBIANA

200703130001
13750

200903160000
95010

03/16/2009
11:47:19

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MASSENGALE
, CHARLES R

200606190002
92780

200202260000
93691

02/26/2002
12:41:46

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HENSON,
JERRY

200204040001
57571

04/04/2002
12:26:08

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HOSMER,
ROBERT

200511290006
15070

11/29/2005
09:16:38

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

THOMAS,
WILLIE JR

200502280000
92630

200602080000
65920

02/08/2006
02:59:11

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MORTON,
RONNIE

200509200004
88080

200202270000
95361

02/27/2002
12:31:12

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOSMER,
ROBERT

200510130005
34630

10/13/2005
02:03:09

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

THOMAS,
WILLIE JR

200502280000
92630

200603240001
39610

03/24/2006
03:13:03

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

THOMAS,
WILLIE JR

200511040005
74140

200605180002
36840

05/18/2006
01:20:56

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

THOMAS,
WILLIE JR

200603240001
39610

200606190002
92780

06/19/2006
03:19:22

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MASSENGALE
, CHARLES R

200508090004
08620

200710020004
60750

10/02/2007
01:09:33

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

AECLECTIC
LLC

200701310000
47580

200812230004
74280

12/23/2008
11:28:31

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MT ZION
BAPTIST
CHURCH

200504180001
82330

200905200001
90910

05/20/2009
02:32:22

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS BEASLEY LISA Instr
#:20090227000
070000

200906030002
11170

06/03/2009
01:04:33

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REEVES
DAVID G

Instr
#:20060830000
427910



200611130005
55440

11/13/2006
03:05:17

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
IMOGENE

26 73 Lot#:2 Book:26
Pg:73
Sub:QUAIL
ESTATES

200611150005
59600

11/15/2006
11:50:07

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WELLS,
ALFRED JR

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200612220006
24730

12/22/2006
11:32:38

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE J LISANDRA
INC

17 62 Lot#:33
Book:17 Pg:62
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE
SECTOR 5

200701050000
06870

01/05/2007
01:40:01

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RUBAR,
MEREDITH

6 30 Lot#:20 Book:6
Pg:30
Sub:DEERWO
OD LAKE

200701240000
37840

01/24/2007
02:51:36

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE REYNOLDS,
RAYMOND
HEATH

Sec:3 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200701310000
47580

01/31/2007
02:16:35

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AECLECTIC
LLC

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200703080001
06280

03/08/2007
01:07:23

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
ROBERT S

15 83 Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:83
Sub:STRICKLA
ND
SUBDIVISION

200703230001
32600

03/23/2007
01:37:30

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TSD LLC 11 14 Lot:A Book:11
Pg:14
Sub:TRAILS
END SECTOR
TWO

200704060001
58910

04/06/2007
01:16:16

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FRANKLIN,
BILLY

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200705040002
10280

05/04/2007
04:06:35

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE
BUILDING CO
LLC

37 77 Lot#:39
Book:37 Pg:77
Sub:FARMING
DALE ESTATE
SECTOR 3

200705150002
27810

05/15/2007
03:29:05

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PATINO,
NICOLAS

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:E
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200705210002
35120

05/21/2007
01:52:35

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS,
WILLIE M JR

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200706040002
58240

06/04/2007
12:24:27

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GARY E
CARTER
BUILDERS INC

23 26 Lot#:23 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:26
Sub:HIGH
HAMPTON
SECTOR 3
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 23 &
25


