Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200803060000 93350	03/06/2008 03:22:46	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF COLUMBIANA					200703130001 13750	
200806130002 41970	06/13/2008 12:26:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	B & D REALTY LLC					200706070002 65300	
200807090002 76750	07/09/2008 09:15:47	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF COLUMBIANA					200703130001 13750	
200903160000 95010	03/16/2009 11:47:19	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MASSENGALE , CHARLES R					200606190002 92780	
200202260000 93691	02/26/2002 12:41:46	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HENSON, JERRY						
200204040001 57571	04/04/2002 12:26:08	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HOSMER, ROBERT						
200511290006 15070	11/29/2005 09:16:38	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	THOMAS, WILLIE JR					200502280000 92630	
200602080000 65920	02/08/2006 02:59:11	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MORTON, RONNIE					200509200004 88080	
200202270000 95361	02/27/2002 12:31:12	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOSMER, ROBERT						
200510130005 34630	10/13/2005 02:03:09	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	THOMAS, WILLIE JR					200502280000 92630	
200603240001 39610	03/24/2006 03:13:03	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	THOMAS, WILLIE JR					200511040005 74140	
200605180002 36840	05/18/2006 01:20:56	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	THOMAS, WILLIE JR					200603240001 39610	
200606190002 92780	06/19/2006 03:19:22	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MASSENGALE , CHARLES R					200508090004 08620	
200710020004 60750	10/02/2007 01:09:33	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	AECLECTIC LLC					200701310000 47580	
200812230004 74280	12/23/2008 11:28:31	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MT ZION BAPTIST CHURCH					200504180001 82330	
200905200001 90910	05/20/2009 02:32:22	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	BEASLEY LISA					Instr #:20090227000 070000	
200906030002 11170	06/03/2009 01:04:33	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	REEVES DAVID G					Instr #:20060830000 427910	

200611130005 55440	11/13/2006 03:05:17	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, IMOGENE		26	73	Lot#:2 Book:26 Pg:73 Sub:QUAIL ESTATES
200611150005 59600	11/15/2006 11:50:07	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WELLS, ALFRED JR				Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200612220006 24730	12/22/2006 11:32:38	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J LISANDRA INC		17	62	Lot#:33 Book:17 Pg:62 Sub:APACHE RIDGE SECTOR 5
200701050000 06870	01/05/2007 01:40:01	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUBAR, MEREDITH		6	30	Lot#:20 Book:6 Pg:30 Sub:DEERWO OD LAKE
200701240000 37840	01/24/2007 02:51:36	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REYNOLDS, RAYMOND HEATH				Sec:3 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200701310000 47580	01/31/2007 02:16:35	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AECLECTIC LLC				Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200703080001 06280	03/08/2007 01:07:23	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, ROBERT S		15	83	Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:83 Sub:STRICKLA ND SUBDIVISION
200703230001 32600	03/23/2007 01:37:30	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TSD LLC		11	14	Lot:A Book:11 Pg:14 Sub:TRAILS END SECTOR TWO
200704060001 58910	04/06/2007 01:16:16	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRANKLIN, BILLY				Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200705040002 10280	05/04/2007 04:06:35	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE BUILDING CO LLC		37	77	Lot#:39 Book:37 Pg:77 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATE SECTOR 3
200705150002 27810	05/15/2007 03:29:05	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATINO, NICOLAS				Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200705210002 35120	05/21/2007 01:52:35	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS, WILLIE M JR				Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST